
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:20 21:03:08 2019.05.04 RTL KLUB 843 719 9,5 20,2
2 TENYEK 18:00:00 18:47:00 2019.05.05 TV2 763 611 8,6 18,9
3 HIRADO 17:59:57 18:51:10 2019.05.05 RTL KLUB 735 324 8,3 18,1
4 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:11:02 20:39:20 2019.05.02 TV2 656 241 7,4 18,3
5 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:45 21:17:19 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 629 203 7,1 14,8
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:23 19:32:31 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 624 175 7 17,2
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:17:20 22:01:42 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 598 033 6,7 14,9
8 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:49:21 22:03:23 2019.05.02 TV2 552 233 6,2 14
9 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 21:01:31 22:58:14 2019.05.01 M4 Sport 509 335 5,7 14,2

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:36 19:53:01 2019.05.04 RTL KLUB 504 615 5,7 13,5
11 BRAZILOK /MAGYAR VIGJ./ 21:09:27 23:06:34 2019.05.04 RTL KLUB 458 263 5,1 13,5
12 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 18:56:56 21:34:16 2019.05.05 TV2 454 702 5,1 10
13 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:01:43 23:10:15 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 423 048 4,7 14,9
14 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:10 17:51:07 2019.04.30 TV2 412 610 4,6 17,6
15 VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:57:29 21:31:03 2019.05.05 RTL KLUB 358 732 4 7,9
16 EN ES A HERCEGEM /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:58:39 21:14:53 2019.05.04 TV2 334 939 3,8 8,4
17 GASZTROANGYAL 17:03:23 17:55:00 2019.05.04 DUNA TV 330 163 3,7 11,4
18 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:03:42 23:04:47 2019.05.03 RTL KLUB 312 233 3,5 10,6
19 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:05:19 23:19:47 2019.05.03 TV2 308 808 3,5 11
20 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:51 20:17:32 2019.05.05 ATV 302 492 3,4 6,6
21 RENDORAKADEMIA 5. - IRANY MIAMI BEACH /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:47:35 17:48:03 2019.05.05 RTL KLUB 273 157 3,1 8,3
22 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:37:27 19:27:34 2019.05.04 DUNA TV 269 465 3 7,5
23 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 19:26:43 21:30:55 2019.05.04 M4 Sport 267 791 3 6,6
24 MAGYARORSZAG SZERETLEK! /SZORAKOZTATO SHOWMUSOR/ 19:30:32 20:55:39 2019.05.05 DUNA TV 262 890 2,9 5,6
25 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:09:11 23:17:42 2019.05.02 RTL KLUB 262 886 2,9 9,4
26 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:23:43 21:43:58 2019.05.05 ATV 257 944 2,9 5,8
27 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:36:24 19:22:59 2019.04.30 DUNA TV 244 321 2,7 7,4
28 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:26:38 17:52:47 2019.05.05 DUNA TV 239 871 2,7 6,8
29 SZERELMEM RAMON /DRAMASOROZAT/ 15:42:16 16:41:50 2019.04.29 TV2 238 817 2,7 13,7
30 A SZALLITO 2. /FRANCIA - AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:23:13 23:06:53 2019.05.04 TV2 236 844 2,7 7,2

WEEK 18 (29 April -5 May 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:20 21:03:08 2019.05.04 RTL KLUB 499 226 9,6 23,5
2 HIRADO 17:59:57 18:51:10 2019.05.05 RTL KLUB 337 829 6,5 16,8
3 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:45 21:17:19 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 326 512 6,3 16,0
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:23 19:32:31 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 304 892 5,9 18,8
5 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 21:01:31 22:58:14 2019.05.01 M4 Sport 297 091 5,7 14,8
6 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:11:02 20:39:20 2019.05.02 TV2 283 662 5,5 17,3
7 BRAZILOK /MAGYAR VIGJ./ 21:09:27 23:06:34 2019.05.04 RTL KLUB 282 741 5,4 14,6
8 VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:57:29 21:31:03 2019.05.05 RTL KLUB 277 831 5,3 11,5
9 TENYEK 18:00:00 18:47:00 2019.05.05 TV2 275 822 5,3 13,8

10 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 18:56:56 21:34:16 2019.05.05 TV2 274 938 5,3 11,4
11 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:17:20 22:01:42 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 263 990 5,1 12,6
12 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:49:21 22:03:23 2019.05.02 TV2 256 990 4,9 12,9
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:36 19:53:01 2019.05.04 RTL KLUB 245 273 4,7 13,6
14 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:01:43 23:10:15 2019.04.29 RTL KLUB 238 820 4,6 15,0
15 FORTELMES FONOKOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:37:22 23:37:05 2019.05.05 RTL KLUB 172 394 3,3 9,7
16 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:03:42 23:04:47 2019.05.03 RTL KLUB 157 583 3,0 9,3
17 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:05:19 23:19:47 2019.05.03 TV2 154 673 3,0 9,5
18 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:09:11 23:17:42 2019.05.02 RTL KLUB 148 672 2,9 9,3
19 A SZALLITO 2. /FRANCIA - AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:23:13 23:06:53 2019.05.04 TV2 143 652 2,8 7,6
20 EN ES A HERCEGEM /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:58:39 21:14:53 2019.05.04 TV2 136 773 2,6 6,8
21 A KEZDO /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:24:36 23:56:34 2019.05.01 RTL KLUB 133 534 2,6 8,0
22 BEEPITETT SZEPSEG /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:25:43 20:32:57 2019.05.05 FILM+ 132 071 2,5 5,7
23 SHERLOCK HOLMES /AM. - NEMET AKCIOFILM/ 20:39:08 22:54:05 2019.05.05 FILM+ 127 312 2,4 5,8
24 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 19:26:43 21:30:55 2019.05.04 M4 Sport 126 464 2,4 6,1
25 AMERIKA KAPITANY: AZ ELSO BOSSZUALLO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOF./ 16:00:42 18:19:32 2019.05.05 FILM+ 124 012 2,4 7,3
26 RENDORAKADEMIA 5. - IRANY MIAMI BEACH /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:47:35 17:48:03 2019.05.05 RTL KLUB 115 729 2,2 7
27 A MUMIA - A SARKANYCSASZAR SIRJA /AM.- KINAI - NEMET KALANDFILM/ 18:50:06 20:53:15 2019.05.01 MOZI+ 115 471 2,2 6,2
28 HUPIKEK TORPIKEK /RAJZFILMSOR./ 9:16:38 9:39:24 2019.05.05 TV2 110 795 2,1 11,0
29 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:07:15 23:04:52 2019.04.30 RTL KLUB 108 509 2,1 6,2
30 NASZ-AJANLAT /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:51:27 22:52:45 2019.05.05 COOL 108 214 2,1 5

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 18 (29 April -5 May 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.04.29 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:51 18:55:13 734 611 8,2 23,9 232 145 4,5 18,2
2019.04.29 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:10:18 20:41:03 631 333 7,1 15,7 260 714 5 13,9
2019.04.29 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:47:07 22:02:24 478 999 5,4 11,6 192 654 3,7 9,1
2019.04.29 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:02:30 23:15:56 247 981 2,8 8,9 104 641 2 6,7
2019.04.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:02 18:59:59 666 881 7,5 21,5 271 303 5,2 21
2019.04.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:23 19:32:31 624 175 7 17,2 304 892 5,9 18,8
2019.04.29 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:45 21:17:19 629 203 7,1 14,8 326 512 6,3 16
2019.04.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:17:20 22:01:42 598 033 6,7 14,9 263 990 5,1 12,6
2019.04.29 RTL KLUB FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:01:43 23:10:15 423 048 4,7 14,9 238 820 4,6 15
2019.04.30 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:52 18:54:55 702 121 7,9 22,9 219 575 4,2 17,6
2019.04.30 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:08:10 20:38:10 643 045 7,2 17,2 247 782 4,8 14,8
2019.04.30 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:44:09 22:04:19 496 413 5,6 12,4 203 344 3,9 10
2019.04.30 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:25 23:17:03 258 082 2,9 8,6 130 657 2,5 7,7
2019.04.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:56 19:00:16 634 585 7,1 20,6 233 256 4,5 18,5
2019.04.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:59 19:32:08 509 039 5,7 14,9 223 401 4,3 15,3
2019.04.30 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:27 21:19:44 517 124 5,8 13 239 613 4,6 12,9
2019.04.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:26:49 22:02:39 495 718 5,6 12,6 181 950 3,5 8,9
2019.04.30 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:07:15 23:04:52 232 197 2,6 7,6 108 509 2,1 6,2
2019.05.01 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:46:56 520 605 5,8 17,3 159 335 3,1 11,7
2019.05.01 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:55:42 20:26:20 607 814 6,8 16 231 174 4,4 12,7
2019.05.01 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:32:54 21:43:49 527 582 5,9 12,6 206 395 4 9,4
2019.05.01 TV2 SZENVEDELYEK VIHARABAN /AM. ROMANTIKUS FILM/ 21:53:42 0:43:05 132 775 1,5 5,9 59 933 1,2 4,6
2019.05.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:57:48 18:52:00 589 356 6,6 19,5 234 566 4,5 17,1
2019.05.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:58:42 19:23:45 484 838 5,4 14 226 732 4,4 14,1
2019.05.01 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:31:53 21:18:18 481 162 5,4 11,7 234 033 4,5 11,4
2019.05.01 RTL KLUB A KEZDO /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:24:36 23:56:34 189 871 2,1 6,6 133 534 2,6 8
2019.05.02 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:49 18:54:49 658 301 7,4 24,3 204 632 3,9 18,1
2019.05.02 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:11:02 20:39:20 656 241 7,4 18,3 283 662 5,5 17,3
2019.05.02 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:49:21 22:03:23 552 233 6,2 14 256 990 4,9 12,9
2019.05.02 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:03:37 23:16:33 268 891 3 9,4 138 521 2,7 8,6
2019.05.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 18:59:56 632 960 7,1 23,2 253 127 4,9 22,2
2019.05.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:18 19:32:08 550 603 6,2 17,3 275 218 5,3 19,7
2019.05.02 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:27 21:26:13 559 291 6,3 14,4 271 611 5,2 14,7
2019.05.02 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:26:14 22:04:35 541 757 6,1 14,3 209 887 4 10,6
2019.05.02 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:09:11 23:17:42 262 886 2,9 9,4 148 672 2,9 9,3
2019.05.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:54:52 687 151 7,7 23,7 201 906 3,9 15,9
2019.05.03 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:11:59 20:42:21 608 297 6,8 17 230 543 4,4 13,7
2019.05.03 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:50:05 22:05:13 480 834 5,4 13 224 623 4,3 11,9
2019.05.03 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:05:19 23:19:47 308 808 3,5 11 154 673 3 9,5
2019.05.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:57 19:00:13 620 299 7 21,2 262 309 5 20,4
2019.05.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:37 19:32:57 529 870 5,9 16,3 249 269 4,8 16,6
2019.05.03 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:16 21:24:36 553 501 6,2 14,8 279 145 5,4 15,5
2019.05.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:12 22:03:41 563 944 6,3 15,6 228 919 4,4 12,2
2019.05.03 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:03:42 23:04:47 312 233 3,5 10,6 157 583 3 9,3
2019.05.04 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:52 18:46:57 564 736 6,3 16,9 159 019 3,1 10,1
2019.05.04 TV2 EN ES A HERCEGEM /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:58:39 21:14:53 334 939 3,8 8,4 136 773 2,6 6,8
2019.05.04 TV2 A SZALLITO 2. /FRANCIA - AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:23:13 23:06:53 236 844 2,7 7,2 143 652 2,8 7,6
2019.05.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 18:51:53 547 191 6,1 16,3 220 411 4,2 13,9
2019.05.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:36 19:53:01 504 615 5,7 13,5 245 273 4,7 13,6
2019.05.04 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:20 21:03:08 843 719 9,5 20,2 499 226 9,6 23,5
2019.05.04 RTL KLUB BRAZILOK /MAGYAR VIGJ./ 21:09:27 23:06:34 458 263 5,1 13,5 282 741 5,4 14,6
2019.05.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:00 18:47:00 763 611 8,6 18,9 275 822 5,3 13,8
2019.05.05 TV2 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 18:56:56 21:34:16 454 702 5,1 10 274 938 5,3 11,4
2019.05.05 TV2 POMPEJI /AM.-NEMET KALANDFILM/ 21:34:57 23:46:22 145 305 1,6 5 70 810 1,4 4,1
2019.05.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:57 18:51:10 735 324 8,3 18,1 337 829 6,5 16,8
2019.05.05 RTL KLUB VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:57:29 21:31:03 358 732 4 7,9 277 831 5,3 11,5
2019.05.05 RTL KLUB FORTELMES FONOKOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:37:22 23:37:05 221 357 2,5 7,4 172 394 3,3 9,7

WEEK 18 (29 April -5 May 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.04.29 0,6 2,3 1,9 3,2 12,6 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.04.30 0,6 2,3 1,7 3,4 12,8 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.01 0,6 1,8 1,6 3,0 8,8 7,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.02 0,5 2,3 1,6 3,1 14 9,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.03 0,6 2,3 1,7 3,3 13 9,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.04 1,0 1,5 1,8 4,7 7 8,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.05 0,8 1,7 1,7 3,2 7,1 7,1 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,0 1,7 3,4 10,4 8,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.04.29 1,1 5,9 6,6 2,8 14,5 16,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.04.30 1,1 6,0 5,4 2,8 15 13,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.01 0,8 5,2 4,6 2,0 12,8 11,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.02 1,0 6,1 5,8 2,7 16,1 15,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.03 1,0 5,9 5,8 2,7 15,6 15,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.04 1,7 3,8 6,4 4,2 9,1 15,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.05 1,6 4,7 4,4 3,4 10,2 9,5 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 5,4 5,6 3,0 13,2 13,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.04.29 0,2 1,3 1,6 1 8,9 10,7 27 58 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.04.30 0,1 1,4 1,2 1,0 9,3 8,4 24 59 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.01 0,2 1,4 1,5 1,3 7,4 8,3 38 74 96
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.02 0,1 1,5 1,3 1,0 10,6 9,5 26 63 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.03 0,1 1,4 1,4 0,8 9,4 9,5 21 61 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.04 0,4 1,2 1,7 1,9 6,3 9,2 37 80 95
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.05 0,2 1,6 1,8 1,0 6,9 8,1 29 90 105

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,4 1,5 1,2 8,2 9,0 29 69 88

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.04.29 0,4 3,9 5,5 1,1 11,6 16,2 31 66 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.04.30 0,2 3,9 3,9 0,6 12 11,8 19 66 72
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.01 0,2 3,4 3,9 0,5 9,4 11 20 65 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.02 0,2 4,4 4,6 0,8 14 14,5 24 72 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.03 0,3 4,0 4,7 0,8 12,4 14,6 25 67 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.04 0,7 2,7 6,0 2,0 7,4 16,5 43 72 94
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.05 0,4 4,1 5,0 0,9 9,7 11,8 25 88 115

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,3 3,8 4,8 1,0 10,8 13,7 27 71 87

WEEK 18 (29 April -5 May 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


